
71.9

59.5

101.7

90.2

61.09

60.6

63.3

56.1

58.2

82.8

76.5

85.8

74.9

59.7

63.3

64.3

70.2

70.8

73.7

85.1

82.4

83.7

66.6

64.6

67.0

68.9

70.9

68.3

61.7

77.0

59.665.0

56.4

54.7
62.7

68.6

83.9

85.7

68.2

64.1

75.9

65.7

62.4

68.567.3

58.2

58.3

75.1

90.4

73.0

55.8

56.4

66.8

73.5

68.7

70.7

69.6

66.7

67.4

75.6

78.6

78.6

62.6

76.6

87.5

60.4

63.8

62.5

62.9

87.1

77.2

70.4

88.5

71.5

57.1

55.7

54.3

75.9

83.4

73.2

79.1

84.2

95.8

51.8

53.4

51.8

72.3

52.9

80.2

84.3

74.5

57.5

71.9

77.1

65.9

75.1

72.1

78.8

55.1

76.6

79.9

62.3

57.5

72.3

96.4

92.7

78.2

78.1

82.1

81.3

82.6

86.8

81.0

60.5

65.0

63.4

53.5

54.7

76.2

83.5

56.8

60

80

70

80

70

72

80

川 崎 市

麻 生 区

栗 平 １ 丁 目

栗木台 １丁目

栗平２丁目

栗 木 １ 丁 目

栗 木

片 平

県
道

１３７
号

上
麻

生
蓮

光
寺

線

小
田
急
電
鉄
多
摩
線

片平一番橋

桐光学園高等学校・中学校

アイン栗平保育園

第二栗平会館

栗木御嶽神社

林清寺

常念寺

栗木町内会館

栗木公会堂

栗平会館

金井原苑
特別養護老人ホーム

桐光学園
女子棟

栗木調整池

片

平

川

栗木だいもり
調整池

Ｓ．ＯＮＥグリーン

川
崎
栗
平
浄
苑

栗
木
台
け
や
き
ポ
ケ
ッ
ト
パ
ー
ク

柿 生 霊 園

栗木公園

テニスクラブ

片平

片平８ 丁目

栗平２ 丁目

白鳥３ 丁目

栗平１ 丁目

白鳥２ 丁目

吾妻

栗平駅

吾
妻
橋

金井原橋

栗平橋

川崎栗平郵便局

ラ
イ
デ
ィ
ン
グ
ク
ラ
ブ

野天湯元

コアロード栗平

プラウディア栗平Ⅱ

サ
ン
ヨ
ー
ガ
ー
デ
ン

白鳥神社

栗平白鳥自治会館

くりひら
湯快爽快

ＪＡセレサ川崎
栗平支店

白鳥けやきポケットパーク

白鳥２丁目公園

白鳥３丁目ポケットパーク

白 鳥 公 園

川崎清風霊園

乗
馬
場

道路界

地番界

地番界

現地杭界

地番界

地
番
界

水
路
界

河川界

道路界

現
地
杭
界

麻生区

103
202

市町名 川崎市 地区名 片平・栗木地区 番号

50m　　　100m

N

202 市街化調整区域　面積約 0.01 ha

103　市街化区域　面積約 0.03 ha

市街化区域

市街化調整区域


